Tug Axis 1T/2T POWERED TUG
A powerful machine, the Tug Axis is available in
one or two tonne towing capacities.
Ideal for transporting medical carts around
hospitals, moving heavy specialist equipment or
moving heavy trolleys.
Using the tiller handle to tow the tug, the
operator is in front of the load, increasing visibility

• Emergency stop and back-off  safety buttons.
8°
ORDER CODES
Tug Axis 1T (no hitch) TUGAXIS1TNH
Tug Axis 2T (no hitch) TUGAXIS2TNH
Auto-latching hitch EDHT1810-024
Pin hitch (16 mm) EDHT1313
Pin hitch (19 mm) EDHT1316
Clamp hitch (heavy duty) EDHTCLAMP002*
Groove hitch EDHTGROOVE001
Tow ball A-frame hitch EDHT1810-023
(Pictured with
Auto-latching
hitch─320mm
height from ground)